
4月8日 17:30

日本記録(NR )    13,08.40

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 森山　幸人  15,05.02  1 大森　太楽  13,57.53 
MORIYAMA Yukito ホシザキ OMORI Taira 中国電力

 2 齋木　優真  15,06.34  2 アモス　クルガト  13,59.92 
SAIKI Yuma 島根大学 AMOS Kurgat 中電工

 3 友森　敬一郎  15,15.50  3 風岡　永吉  14,00.08 
TOMOMORI Keiichiro 中国実業団連盟 KAZAOKA Eikichi ＪＦＥスチール

 4 本河　里玖斗  15,18.13  4 小松　巧弥  14,02.00 
HONKAWA Rikuto 環太平洋大学 KOMATSU Takumi ＮＴＴ西日本

 5 日隈　敦士  15,28.61  5 大塚　倭  14,07.90 
HINOKUMA Atsushi 広島経済大学 OTSUKA Yamato ＮＴＴ西日本

 6 浅野　良太  15,29.79  6 岡原　仁志  14,10.87 
ASANO Ryota 岡山ＡＣ OKAHARA Hitoshi 中電工

 7 小林　遼太郎  15,30.65  7 田村　友伸  14,11.78 
KOBAYASHI Ryotaro ホシザキ TAMURA Tomonobu 黒崎播磨

 8 板谷　和磨  15,32.17  8 北﨑　拓矢  14,13.75 
ITATANI Kazuma 広島経済大学 KITASAKI Takuya ＮＴＴ西日本

 9 高橋　翔太  15,32.74  9 尾関　大成  14,15.63 
TAKAHASI Shouta 関西実業団連盟 OZEKI Taisei 中電工

10 朝倉　一樹  15,33.51 10 中島　阿廉  14,25.00 
ASAKURA Kazuki ホシザキ NAKASHIMA Aren 黒崎播磨

11 渡邊　賢  15,33.67 11 畑中　大輝  14,29.80 
WATANABE Ken 東ソー HATANAKA Daiki 中電工

12 奥原　康裕  15,37.60 12 長倉　奨美  14,31.30 
OKUHARA Yasuhiro トップギア NAGAKURA Masami 黒崎播磨

13 藤原　舜  15,38.92 13 三上　雄太  14,33.38 
FUJIWARA Shun ジップ MIKAMI Yuta 中国電力

14 陶山　輝文  15,43.59 14 脇　健斗  14,35.14 
SUYAMA Terufumi ホシザキ WAKI Taketo 環太平洋大学

15 石川　雅之  15,44.69 15 竹ノ内　佳樹  14,37.18 
ISHIKAWA Masayuki JR西日本 TAKENOUTI Yoshiki ＮＴＴ西日本

16 福本　恭久  15,45.19 16 延藤　潤  14,40.44 
FUKUMOTO Mitsuhisa JR西日本 NOBUTO Jyun マツダ

17 中西　恋春  15,57.90 17 藤井　奏汰  14,48.50 
NAKANISHI Koharu 広島経済大学 FUJII Kanata 広島経済大学

18 小川　晴也  16,05.58 18 上坂　優太  14,51.14 
OGAWA Haruya 広島経済大学 KOSAKA Yuta ＪＦＥスチール

19 大嵩　宙  16,16.05 19 松崎　寧生  15,13.89 
OTAKA Sora 広島経済大学 MATSUZAKI Neo 環太平洋大学

20 宮沢　将幸  16,21.48 20 勝部　遼  15,21.24 
MIYAZAWA Masayuki 第一テック KATSUBE Ryo 環太平洋大学

21 谷光　修二  17,36.74 21 林本　涼  15,29.11 
TANIMITSU Shuji HAYASHIMOTO Ryo 環太平洋大学
廣瀬　航 22 横田　吏功  15,37.90 
HIROSE Wataru 広島経済大学 YOKOTA Riku 広島経済大学
毛利　林太郎

MORI Rintaro 広島経済大学 KIPKEMEI Evans ＪＦＥスチール
猪野　結人 城越　勇星

INO Yuito 島根大学 SHIROKOSHI Yusei ＮＴＴ西日本
山本　啓輔 二岡　康平

YAMAMOTO Keisuke ホシザキ FUTAOKA Kouhei 中電工
見川　壮太 野田　一輝

MIKAWA Sota ホシザキ NODA Kazuki 中電工
原脇　慶 原田　宗広

HARAWAKI Kei JR西日本 HARADA Munehiro マツダ
井上　亮真

INOUE Ryoma 中電工
多久和　能広

TAKUWA Yoshihiro ホシザキ
小林　海葵

KOBAYASHI Kaiki 中電工 欠場
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   1 大森　太楽 中国電力    13,57.53   2   1
   2 アモス　クルガト 中電工    13,59.92   2   2
   3 風岡　永吉 ＪＦＥスチール    14,00.08   2   3
   4 小松　巧弥 ＮＴＴ西日本    14,02.00   2   4
   5 大塚　倭 ＮＴＴ西日本    14,07.90   2   5
   6 岡原　仁志 中電工    14,10.87   2   6
   7 田村　友伸 黒崎播磨    14,11.78   2   7
   8 北﨑　拓矢 ＮＴＴ西日本    14,13.75   2   8
   9 尾関　大成 中電工    14,15.63   2   9
  10 中島　阿廉 黒崎播磨    14,25.00   2  10
  11 畑中　大輝 中電工    14,29.80   2  11
  12 長倉　奨美 黒崎播磨    14,31.30   2  12
  13 三上　雄太 中国電力    14,33.38   2  13
  14 脇　健斗 環太平洋大学    14,35.14   2  14
  15 竹ノ内　佳樹 ＮＴＴ西日本    14,37.18   2  15
  16 延藤　潤 マツダ    14,40.44   2  16
  17 藤井　奏汰 広島経済大学    14,48.50   2  17
  18 上坂　優太 ＪＦＥスチール    14,51.14   2  18
  19 森山　幸人 ホシザキ    15,05.02   1   1
  20 齋木　優真 島根大学    15,06.34   1   2
  21 松崎　寧生 環太平洋大学    15,13.89   2  19
  22 友森　敬一郎 中国実業団連盟    15,15.50   1   3
  23 本河　里玖斗 環太平洋大学    15,18.13   1   4
  24 勝部　遼 環太平洋大学    15,21.24   2  20
  25 日隈　敦士 広島経済大学    15,28.61   1   5
  26 林本　涼 環太平洋大学    15,29.11   2  21
  27 浅野　良太 岡山ＡＣ    15,29.79   1   6
  28 小林　遼太郎 ホシザキ    15,30.65   1   7
  29 板谷　和磨 広島経済大学    15,32.17   1   8
  30 高橋　翔太 関西実業団連盟    15,32.74   1   9
  31 朝倉　一樹 ホシザキ    15,33.51   1  10
  32 渡邊　賢 東ソー    15,33.67   1  11
  33 奥原　康裕 トップギア    15,37.60   1  12
  34 横田　吏功 広島経済大学    15,37.90   2  22
  35 藤原　舜 ジップ    15,38.92   1  13
  36 陶山　輝文 ホシザキ    15,43.59   1  14
  37 石川　雅之 JR西日本    15,44.69   1  15
  38 福本　恭久 JR西日本    15,45.19   1  16
  39 中西　恋春 広島経済大学    15,57.90   1  17
  40 小川　晴也 広島経済大学    16,05.58   1  18
  41 大嵩　宙 広島経済大学    16,16.05   1  19
  42 宮沢　将幸 第一テック    16,21.48   1  20
  43 谷光　修二    17,36.74   1  21島崎茶園駅伝競走クラブ
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